

## Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam Menu

https://menulist.menu 18 Jalan Serendah 26/40, Shah Alam, Malaysia +60139155593,+60169222732 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/k0mh/umi-nasipaku-ayam-kampung-shah-alam



A comprehensive menu of Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam from Shah Alam covering all **15** meals and drinks can be found here on the menu. For **seasonal or weekly deals**, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. For those who enjoy the pleasure of various tasty Roti or even the seemingly endless variations of Ayam for meals, Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam in Shah Alam is the place to be, On the daily specials there are also several *Asian menus*. The <u>Asian fusion cuisine</u> is likewise an important part of Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam. Anyone who finds the usual and generally known menus too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients consume.

## Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam Menu

#### Fish

CATFISH

**Satay** ayam kampung

**Asian Food** Nasi ayam kampung

Family Meals

FAMILY MEAL A

#### **Set of Rice** NASI AYAM PERCIK

**Popular** SPICY CHICKEN RICE

#### MENU A LA CARTE EGGS EYE

**Nasi** CATFISH RICE Menu Lauk Pauk

DAGING KERUTUK

Menu Tambahan - Side Order NASI PUTIH

**Berempah** 

Chicken, Beef and Duck AYAM PERCIK

### Uncategorized

TELUR MASIN

### **Buddy Meals**

BUDDY MEAL A FAMILY MEAL D

## Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam Menu

# Umi Nasi Paku Ayam Kampung Shah Alam

18 Jalan Serendah 26/40, Shah Alam, Malaysia **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -16:30 Tuesday 11:00 -16:30 Wednesday 11:00 -16:30 Thursday 11:00 -16:30 Saturday 11:00 -16:30 Sunday 11:00 -16:30



Made with menulist.menu